Position

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor Pro Tem
Mayor

Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$27,221
$26,518
$21,550
$21,550
$20,730
$1,984
$652

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,527
$7,358
$8,602
$18,870
$15,272
$0

$0



