Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Council Member		Santa Fe Springs	City Council	\$27,221	\$7,527
Council Member		Santa Fe Springs	City Council	\$26,518	\$7,358
Council Member		Santa Fe Springs	City Council	\$21,550	\$8,602
Mayor Pro Tem		Santa Fe Springs	City Council	\$21,550	\$18,870
Mayor		Santa Fe Springs	City Council	\$20,730	\$15,272
Council Member		Santa Fe Springs	City Council	\$1,984	\$0
Council Member		Santa Fe Springs	City Council	\$652	\$0